Features
SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with
MediaTek Genio 1200 Platform
LEC-MTK-I1200
• 8-core MediaTek MT8395 (Arm Cortex-A78 x4 + Cortex-A55 x4)
• 5 TOPS APU system (see Block Diagram)
• SMARC revision 2.1.1 compliant

All products and company names listed are trademarks or trade names of their respective companies. Updated Jun. 07, 2022. ©2022 ADLINK Technology, Inc.
All Rights Reserved. All pricing and specifications are subject to change without further notice.
Ordering Information
Block Diagram
Part name Description/Configuration
LEC-MTK-I1200-4G-32G-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 4 GB LPDDR4X, 32 GB UFS,
 0°C to 60°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-8G-64G-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 8 GB LPDDR4X, 64 GB UFS,
 0°C to 60°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-4G-32G-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 4 GB LPDDR4X, 32 GB UFS,
 -40°C to 85°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-8G-64G-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 8 GB LPDDR4X, 64 GB UFS,
 -40°C to 85°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-4G-32G-BW-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 4 GB LPDDR4X, 32 GB UFS,
 AC wifi BT 5.1, 0°C to 60°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-8G-64G-BW-CT SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 8 GB LPDDR4X, 64 GB UFS,
 AC wifi BT 5.1, 0°C to 60°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-4G-32G-BW-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 4 GB LPDDR4X, 32 GB UFS,
 AC wifi BT 5.1, -40°C to 85°C
LEC-MTK-I1200-8G-64G-BW-ER SMARC 2.1 Short Size Module with MediaTek Genio 1200 platform, 8 GB LPDDR4X, 64 GB UFS,
 AC wifi BT 5.1, -40°C to 85°C
LPDDR4
x16
LPDDR4